XXXVII Memorial de Martinengo

Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

List of fencers (all, structured order - 134 fersjer

name and first name

CENKER Freya
HIERZBERGER Bettina
KRANKL Maria
MANGGE Anna
SOLACHER Anna-Clara
WALZHOFER Nicole
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
DAJCIC Marcela
BIMOVA Andrea
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
REMESOVA Klara
BERTILLE Sarah
BLANC Lise

BROT Coralie
GENTILHOME Manon
JUBENOT Chloe
LESAINE HOANG Clemence
MANA Marie
MIENVILLE Julie
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
RANVIER Pauline
ROUAS Maud

TRAN Flora

BARTL Thekla

BEHR Leandra

BRAUN Anna Sophie
KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
KIRSCHEN Kim
KNAUER Tamina
KRAUSE Charlotte
MOOR Valentina

NEHL Inke

SCHMITZ Franziska
WEGENER Marike
WEIS Karen

BALOGH Orsolya
GOLYA Fruzsina
HAJDU Melinda
KORENY Ajna
LUPKOVICS Dora
ORAVETZ Barbara
PAPP Petra
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
SZALAI Szonja

ZUPKO Klaudia
BENETTI Lucrezia
BIAGIOTTI Matilde

number
93

283
88
99

105
56

128
43
175
35

39
132
37

21

102
52
74
44
73

176

129
22
40

173
17
13
62
96

131
30
54

146
41

135

106
20
220
116
97

Document engarde-escrime.com - 17/11/2012 21:37

country date of birth
AUT 26/7/1994
AUT 8/2/1995
AUT 13/4/1996
AUT 22/8/1995
AUT 17/4/1994
AUT 28/8/1993
BLR 2/7/1994
CRO 4/6/1993
CZE 6/1/1993
CZE 14/6/1998
CZE 18/3/1994
FRA 2/3/1993
FRA 26/10/1995
FRA 5/9/1995
FRA 12/4/1994
FRA 26/3/1995
FRA 15/2/1996
FRA 3/11/1993
FRA 31/10/1994
FRA 31/10/1994
FRA 14/4/1994
FRA 2/3/1994
FRA 25/11/1993
GER 25/6/1994
GER 5/7/1996
GER 8/8/1994
GER 15/4/1995
GER 16/9/1996
GER 18/2/1994
GER 7/5/1993
GER 10/10/1995
GER 23/9/1993
GER 24/11/1993
GER 7/8/1993
GER 16/1/1994
HUN 17/10/1996
HUN 6/1/1994
HUN 24/11/1995
HUN 9/5/1996
HUN 30/1/1993
HUN 2/4/1995
HUN 22/2/1997
HUN 1/9/1996
HUN 15/9/1994
HUN 13/11/1995
ITA 21/1/1993
ITA 14/2/1996
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Memorial de Martinengo FFJ page 2/3

List of fencers (all, structured order - 134 fersger

name and first name number  country date of birth
BIANCHIN Elisabetta 130 ITA 10/2/1997
CIPRESSA Erica 38 ITA 18/5/1996
DINI Eleonora 146 ITA 16/5/1997
LAVA Federica 103 ITA 2/4/1995
MANCINI Camilla 1 ITA 10/6/1994
MONACI Sofia 244 ITA 5/9/1996
PALUMBO Francesca 7 ITA 10/2/1994
RIVANO Camilla ITA 22/11/1996
SINIGALIA Martina 9 ITA 21/1/1995
SPEZZAMONTE Irene 45 ITA 28/6/1993
ABE Natsuho 207 JPN 22/7/1994
ASANO Saki 264  JPN 30/10/1996
KANO Minami 142  JPN 27/11/1996
KAWAMURA Risa 100 JPN 15/6/1993
KURACHI Miho 144  JPN 21/5/1993
MIYAWAKI Karin 273 JPN 4/2/1997
OGATA Minami 177  JPN 22/8/1996
SANADA Rena 123 JPN 20/6/1994
TAKAHASHI Fuko 104  JPN 15/10/1993
UMETSU Haruka JPN 26/2/1998
YANAOKA Haruka 246  JPN 1/3/1995
YASUDA Yuki 247  JPN 2/2/1993
RAMDHAN Gabriella 167 NED 8/8/1993
TULEN Carmel 64 NED 26/7/1994
BOCHENEK Magda 121 POL 26/6/1993
CHRZANOWSKA Julia 82 POL 18/9/1997
CHRZANOWSKA Marika 55 POL 7/11/1995
DLUGOSZ Martyna 101 POL 29/7/1996
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia 18 POL 4/6/1994
LASIC Aleksandra 71 POL 4/1/1994
MIKUS Sylwia POL 4/1/1993
SOBCZAK Zuzanna 207 POL 29/6/1993
SULIK Sandra 60 POL 3/1/1996
SZYMCZAK Anna 81 POL 22/8/1997
WALCZYK Julia POL 28/10/1997
ZUROWSKA Beata POL 8/9/1997
MENDES Lucilia 169 POR 10/9/1994
BALANOQV lana ROU 22/1/1996
BALOGH Reka 72 ROU 20/12/1993
BOLDOR Maria ROU 3/8/1996
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996
CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 23/7/1996
DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 5/1/1996
MATEESCU Raluca ROU 1/8/1996
STAN lIsabelle 126 ROU 12/1/1994
ALBOROVA Yana 26 RUS 24/1/1994
ALEXEEVA Viktoria 16 RUS 2/8/1994
DZAKHOVA Marianna RUS 23/2/1994
FATKULLINA Alina 61 RUS 24/5/1994
GARIFULINA Regina RUS 8/12/1995
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia 25 RUS 25/12/1994
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Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

List of fencers (all, structured order - 134 fersger

name and first name

PIRIEVA Leyla
POGREBNIAK Oksana
RASHIDOVA Alime
SAMSONOVA Kristina
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
KOVACEVIC Marija
FERNANDEZ Elia
BITTEROVA Kitti
CELLEROVA Michala
HERBERGER Aniko
ENGSTROM Alice
FALKENSTROM Alida
ERBIL Elif

KARACA Gizem
KARAMETE Irem
VARDAR Cansu Umay
DYNKO Anastasiya
LENCHYK Anastasiya
MADYAR Iryna
PASHCHENKO Anastasiya
SAMBURSKA Anna
SHAPOVALOVA Yulianna
SHYPILOVA Olena
BUDOFSKY Kaila
CORYAT Kyjah
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
KLYCE Eliza
LITZINGER Miranda
LU Margaret
MASSIALAS Sabrina
MCELWEE Mary Mw
NELSON Hali
NORTHROP Kate
TAFFEL Sara

TSUE Ashley

number
5

33

152
237
58
11
141

186
230
233

24
160
195

196

279
165
98
267
120
10
134
157
14
80
138

275
78
203
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country date of birth
RUS 22/6/1993
RUS 14/6/1995
RUS 25/7/1993
RUS 13/3/1995
RUS 19/2/1994
RUS 13/1/1993
SRB 20/3/1995
Sul 24/8/1995
SVK 28/5/1997
SVK 23/1/1994
SVK 12/5/1995
SWE 18/2/1995
SWE 11/8/1994
TUR 20/10/1995
TUR 25/7/1995
TUR 20/6/1993
TUR 30/3/1995
UKR 24/2/1996
UKR 20/9/1995
UKR 24/3/1993
UKR 9/11/1995
UKR 4/9/1994
UKR 21/12/1994
UKR 21/6/1994
USA 9/5/1996
USA 8/3/1994
USA 18/7/1994
USA 22/10/1994
USA 6/10/1995
USA 21/3/1994
USA 22/1/1997
USA 7/8/1994
USA 8/4/1995
USA 29/10/1996
USA 19/2/1995
USA 20/8/1995
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Formula of the competition

134 fencers
1 poules: round

134 fencers

20 poules (14 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

104 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 104 fencers

Direct elimination

XXXVII Memoria de Martinengo
Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012
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XXXVII Memorial de Martinengo page 1/5
Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1l 10:30
Referee: BERTA Gertrud HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
MANCINI Camilla ITA ViV|V|V]|2]|V 0.833 10 27 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 3 3|13(2]1]3 0.000 -15 15 7
TULEN Carmel NED |1V Viv|i2|V 0.667 6 23 3
LITZINGER Miranda USA |1]V]1 V| 2]3 0.333 -8 17 5
MATEESCU Raluca ROU [3|V]|2]|2 212 0.167 -11 16 6
FATKULLINA Alina RUS |V|V]|V|V]|V 3 0.833 14 28 1
WALCZYK Julia POL |4|V|1|V|V|V 0.667 4 25 4
Poule No2 10:30
Referee: BLAISON Lucie FRA
VIM ind. HS rank
MANGGE Anna AUT 2]11(1]0]1]1 0.000 -24 6 7
DINI Eleonora ITA V ViV]4]1]0 0.500 -1 20 4
CONSTANTIN Alina ROU | V|0 4141210 0.167 -11 15 6
KORENY Ajna HUN |V]4]|V O|lV]1 0.500 -4 20 5
LASIC Aleksandra POL VIV|V|V 3|12 0.667 7 25 3
WEGENER Marike GER |(V]|V|V]|4]|V 3 0.667 10 27 2
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS |V|V|V|V|V|V 1.000 23 30 1
Poule No3 10:30
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
KRANKL Maria AUT 0]3[(2]2|0]4 0.000 -19 11 7
RANVIER Pauline FRA |V VIV|V|V]3 0.833 15 28 1
VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR | V|2 1|{VvV]|0]|2 0.333 -9 15 6
BALOGH Reka ROU |(V]|1]|V V| 2|2 0.500 0 20 4
PASHCHENKO Anastasiya UKR |[V]|3]|1]|2 Vi1l 0.333 -9 17 5
SULIK Sandra POL |V]|2|V]|V]|4 \ 0.667 12 26 3
KURACHI Miho JPN VIV|V|V|V]|2 0.833 10 27 2
Poule No4 10:30
Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
KANO Minami JPN ViV|0|2|V|V 0.667 5 22 3
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0 3/Vv[3]3]3 0.167 -11 17 7
SHAPOVALOVA Yulianna UKR | 1]V Vi i0o|2]|V 0.500 -6 18 4
BALANOQV lana ROU |V][3]2 0]2]3 0.167 -10 15 6
MIENVILLE Julie FRA |V|V]|V]|V V|V 1.000 23 30 1
BRAUN Anna Sophie GER |[2|V]|V]|V]1 V 0.667 5 23 2
NELSON Hali USA |4 |V|4|V]|1l]|1 0.333 -6 20 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:30
Referee: GANASSIN Martina ITA

RAMDHAN Gabriella
MCELWEE Mary Mw
BARTL Thekla
PIRIEVA Leyla
BIMOVA Andrea
DAMASCHIN Corina
ZUROWSKA Beata

Poule No6 10:30
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

UMETSU Haruka
RASHIDOVA Alime
MENDES Lucilia
TAFFEL Sara
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
BOLDOR Maria
ORAVETZ Barbara

Poule No 7 10:30
Referee: BARMINA Kseniya RUS

PALUMBO Francesca
MIKUS Sylwia
GENTILHOME Manon
HERBERGER Aniko
MOOR Valentina
HAJDU Melinda
MASSIALAS Sabrina

Poule No8 10:30

NED
USA
GER
RUS
CZE
ROU
POL

JPN

RUS
POR
USA
POL
ROU
HUN

ITA

POL
FRA
SVK
GER
HUN
USA

Referee: BRYZGALOV Oleksiy UKR

HIERZBERGER Bettina
KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
PAPP Petra

TRAN Flora

SINIGALIA Martina
SZYMCZAK Anna
KLYCE Eliza

Poule No9 10:30

AUT
GER
HUN
FRA
ITA

POL
USA

Referee: EGOROQV Viatcheslav RUS

ENGSTROM Alice
KIRSCHEN Kim

BLANC Lise
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
SPEZZAMONTE Irene
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
CALUGAREANU Malina

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

SWE
GER
FRA
POL
ITA
USA
ROU

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

Memorial de Martinengo FFJ
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VIM

0.000
0.500
0.667
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.833
0.500
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.167

20
25
30
15
19
25

HS
18
25
17
22
20
27
22

HS
23
16
21
21
23
25
22

HS

18
18
25
29
25
27

HS
27
26
22
24
18
25
19

rank

ANOOOWNEFEL, O

rank

N~NWO O

rank

WhrhFPLPNMNO O

rank

NhOWOaRERDN
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 10:30
Referee: WALKA Krzystof POL

HENDRICHOVA Sabina
BEHR Leandra
CELLEROVA Michala
WALZHOFER Nicole
OGATA Minami

LESAINE HOANG Clemence
LENCHYK Anastasiya

Poule No 11 10:30
Referee: BADAWI Amgad USA

POGREBNIAK Oksana
BALOGH Orsolya
RIVANO Camilla
CENKER Freya
BERTILLE Sarah
FALKENSTROM Alida
SCHMITZ Franziska

Poule No 12 10:30

Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
SOLACHER Anna-Clara
DYNKO Anastasiya
LUPKOVICS Dora

LU Margaret

WEIS Karen
DZAKHOVA Marianna

Poule No 13 10:30
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL

KRAUSE Charlotte
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
MIYAWAKI Karin
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
REMESOVA Klara
MADYAR Iryna

Poule No 14 10:30
Referee: MANZOTTI Matteo ITA

TSUE Ashley
JUBENOT Chloe
NEHL Inke

ASANO Saki

STAN Isabelle
SHYPILOVA Olena
SAMSONOVA Kristina

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

CZE
GER
SVK
AUT
JPN

FRA
UKR

RUS
HUN
ITA
AUT
FRA
SWE
GER

ITA

AUT
UKR
HUN
USA
GER
RUS

GER
ITA
JPN
RUS
CZE
UKR

USA
FRA
GER
JPN

ROU
UKR
RUS

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

VIM
1(2[3[3]1]2 0.000
Vv 3[3|V]|0]4 0.333
V]V V|iV]|4|V 0.833
V|IV]|3 41|V 0.500
V|1]|3|V o|Vv 0.500
VIV|V|V|V 3 0.833
ViVvV]il|1[4|V4 0.500
VIM
VIV|V|V|V]4 0.833
3 4|1V|3|V]|V 0.500
2|V VIV[V]2 0.667
4142 V|iV]|3 0.333
1(VvV[|4]|4 V]4 0.333
0Oj1j1]1]1 2 0.000
V{3|[VI|V4 V]V 0.833
VIM
ViV[2|0]V]V 0.667
4 410]1]0]|2 0.000
1[(V 21211V 0.333
V|IV]|V o|Vv|4 0.667
V|IV|V|V V|V 1.000
O|V|V]|]3]3 V 0.500
3|V|3]V]3]1 0.333
VIM
2 |V]|3|V]V 0.600
Vv VIV]|V ]|V 1.000
212 3[V]V 0.400
V|2 |V4 V|V 0.800
1112 |2 \ 0.200
4(1]0]0]3 0.000
VIM
1(Vv[f4|V]V]1 0.500
V VIV|V]|4]|2 0.667
414 3[V|V]|V 0.500
V2|V 2|V]|1 0.500
410]0]|V 211 0.167
41V]4|12|V 0 0.333
ViV[2|V]|V]V 0.833
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ind.

17

-12
-17

12
20
29
23
19
28
20

HS
29
25
24
23
23

27

HS
22
11
16
24
30
21
20

HS
20
25
17
21
11

HS
21
26
26
20
12
20
27

rank

N~NOTOTW DB

rank

abrhFRPNMNONW

rank

NP W
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Memorial de Martinengo FFJ page 4/5

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:30
Referee: BOECKER Jens GER

VIM ind. HS rank
SANADA Rena JPN VIV|0O|V|V|V 0.833 10 25 1
GARIFULINA Regina RUS |3 3|3|V]|V]V 0.500 1 24 5
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 3|V 3|/V|(V|V 0.667 8 26 3
MANA Marie FRA V|IV|V 4|13|V 0.667 10 27 2
ZUPKO Klaudia HUN |0[3]|0]|V 111 0.167 -19 10 7
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra BLR 41412|V]|V \ 0.500 4 25 4
NORTHROP Kate USA |0|1|3|1]|V]|2 0.167 -14 12 6
Poule No 16 10:30
Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
KAWAMURA Risa JPN V|IV|V]|V]|3 0.800 11 23 1
ERBIL Elif TUR 1 V| 0|2]|3 0.200 -13 11 6
BROT Coralie FRA 314 VIVI|V 0.600 8 22 3
BUDOFSKY Kaila USA 1[(V]O0 113 0.200 -10 10 5
SZALAI Szonja HUN |2 |V |4 |V 3 0.400 1 19 4
BOCHENEK Magda POL V|IV|[0O]|V ]|V 0.800 3 20 2
Poule No 17 10:30
Referee: KUN Csaba HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 3|11({Vv]|3]|V 0.400 -4 17 5
CORYAT Kyjah USA |V 1214 ]|V 0.400 -3 17 4
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA V|V 1|(V]|V 0.800 7 21 1
ABE Natsuho JPN 4 |V |V 1|V 0.600 6 20 2
CIPRESSA Erica ITA VIiVI[3]|V 3 0.600 3 21 3
SAMBURSKA Anna UKR |2 |2 |4 |1 ]|V 0.200 -9 14 6
Poule No 18 10:30
Referee: SENER Halim TUR
VIM ind. HS rank
ROUAS Maud FRA 1/0|V]|[2]|V 0.400 -10 13 5
YASUDA Yuki JPN V 4121131 0.200 -6 15 6
BENETTI Lucrezia ITA V|V V|33 0.600 5 21 3
SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL 4 |1V |2 V1|3 0.400 -1 19 4
TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS |V|(V ]|V |3 V 0.800 6 23 1
KNAUER Tamina GER (4 |V |V |V |4 0.600 6 23 2
Poule No 19 10:30
Referee: JACOBSON Tyler USA
VIM ind. HS rank
KARAMETE Irem TUR 3|V[(0O]|V]2 0.400 -4 15 5
YANAOKA Haruka JPN V VIiV]|2]|V 0.800 7 22 2
FERNANDEZ Elia SuUl 0|0 411 |2 0.000 -18 7 6
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria HUN (V|4 ]|V 0|4 0.400 -1 18 4
ALBOROVA Yana RUS |4 [V ]|V ]|V 3 0.600 9 22 3
LAVA Federica ITA V|3|[V]|V]|V 0.800 7 23 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Memorial de Martinengo FFJ page 5/5

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 10:30
Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias GER

VIM ind. HS rank
GOLYA Fruzsina HUN V|IV|V]|V|V 1.000 12 25 1
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS |2 4 |V |v4|V 0.600 2 20 2
TAKAHASHI Fuko JPN 4 |V V2|V |2 0.600 2 18 3
KARACA Gizem TUR 0|3 ]2 1(2 0.000 -14 8 6
MONACI Sofia ITA 4132 ]|V V 0.400 3 19 4
DAJCIC Marcela CRO (3|2 |V3|V |1 0.400 -5 14 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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XXXVII Memorial de Martinengo page 1/4
Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia@4 fencers)

rank name and first name country VIM ind. HS group

1 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier

1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier

3 LU Margaret USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 1.000 15 30 qualifier

6 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 1.000 12 25 qualifier

7 LESAINE HOANG Clemence FRA 0.833 18 28 qualifier

8 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 0.833 17 27 qualifier

9 RANVIER Pauline FRA 0.833 15 28 qualifier
10 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS 0.833 14 29 qualifier
10 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
12 FATKULLINA Alina RUS 0.833 14 28 qualifier
13 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.833 12 29 qualifier
14 KURACHI Miho JPN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
14 MANCINI Camilla ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
16 SANADA Rena JPN 0.833 10 25 qualifier
17 SCHMITZ Franziska GER 0.833 7 27 qualifier
18 KAWAMURA Risa JPN 0.800 11 23 qualifier
19 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS 0.800 8 21 qualifier
20 LAVA Federica ITA 0.800 7 23 qualifier
21 YANAOKA Haruka JPN 0.800 7 22 qualifier
22 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
23 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 0.800 6 23 qualifier
24 BOCHENEK Magda POL 0.800 3 20 qualifier
25 SULIK Sandra POL 0.667 12 26 qualifier
26 TRAN Flora FRA 0.667 12 25 qualifier
27 BARTL Thekla GER 0.667 11 25 qualifier
28 MANA Marie FRA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
28 WEGENER Marike GER 0.667 10 27 qualifier
30 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 0.667 9 26 qualifier
31 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
32 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 0.667 8 26 qualifier
32 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 0.667 8 26 qualifier
34 LASIC Aleksandra POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
34 ZUROWSKA Beata POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
36 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier
37 TULEN Carmel NED 0.667 6 23 qualifier
38 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.667 5 27 qualifier
39 BRAUN Anna Sophie GER 0.667 5 23 qualifier
40 KANO Minami JPN 0.667 5 22 qualifier
40 TAFFEL Sara USA 0.667 5 22 qualifier
42 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 0.667 4 27 qualifier
42 KLYCE Eliza USA 0.667 4 27 qualifier
44 WALCZYK Julia POL 0.667 4 25 qualifier
45 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 0.667 4 24 qualifier
46 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 0.667 4 23 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia@4 fencers)

rank

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
RIVANO Camilla
ALBOROVA Yana
BROT Coralie

KNAUER Tamina

ABE Natsuho

BENETTI Lucrezia
CIPRESSA Erica
KRAUSE Charlotte
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
TAKAHASHI Fuko
NEHL Inke

SZYMCZAK Anna
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
WEIS Karen
MASSIALAS Sabrina
BALOGH Orsolya
GARIFULINA Regina
MOOR Valentina
WALZHOFER Nicole
MCELWEE Mary Mw
ORAVETZ Barbara
GENTILHOME Manon
BALOGH Reka

DINI Eleonora
HERBERGER Aniko
DAMASCHIN Corina
KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
ASANO Saki
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
KORENY Ajna
LENCHYK Anastasiya
TSUE Ashley
SHAPOVALOVA Yulianna
MIKUS Sylwia

OGATA Minami
MONACI Sofia

SZALAI Szonja
MIYAWAKI Karin
SOBCZAK Zuzanna
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
CORYAT Kyjah
DLUGOSZ Martyna
KARAMETE Irem
DAJCIC Marcela
ROUAS Maud

HAJDU Melinda
BERTILLE Sarah

country

ITA
USA
ITA
RUS
FRA
GER
JPN
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
JPN
GER
POL
BLR
GER
USA
HUN
RUS
GER
AUT
USA
HUN
FRA
ROU
ITA
SVK
ROU
GER
JPN
POL
HUN
UKR
USA
UKR
POL
JPN
ITA
HUN
JPN
POL
HUN
USA
POL
TUR
CRO
FRA
HUN
FRA

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333

ind.

OCOORRPRRPRRPRNWBAMDMUUNNW®WOUIOO®OOWWAhH

HS

22
25
24
22
22
23
20
21
21
20
20
18
26
25
25
21
22
25
24
23
23
20
22
21
20
20
21
19
18
20
20
20
20
21
18
16
19
19
19
17
19
18
17
17
15
14
13
25
23

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 17/11/2012 22:06

page 2/3



Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia@4 fencers)

rank

95

97

98

99

99

99
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
132
134

name and first name country
CENKER Freya AUT
BLANC Lise FRA
BEHR Leandra GER
DZAKHOVA Marianna RUS
NELSON Hali USA
SHYPILOVA Olena UKR
PAPP Petra HUN
UMETSU Haruka JPN
LITZINGER Miranda USA
SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA
PASHCHENKO Anastasiya UKR
VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR
DYNKO Anastasiya UKR
YASUDA Yuki JPN
SAMBURSKA Anna UKR
BUDOFSKY Kaila USA
REMESOVA Klara CZE
ERBIL Elif TUR
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU
MENDES Lucilia POR
BALANOQV lana ROU
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
MATEESCU Raluca ROU
BIMOVA Andrea CZE
CONSTANTIN Alina ROU
NORTHROP Kate USA
STAN Isabelle ROU
ZUPKO Klaudia HUN
KARACA Gizem TUR
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB
MADYAR Iryna UKR
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
FERNANDEZ Elia Sul
KRANKL Maria AUT
SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT
RAMDHAN Gabriella NED
FALKENSTROM Alida SWE
MANGGE Anna AUT
HIERZBERGER Bettina AUT

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS

23
22
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
18
17
15
16
15
14
10
11
11
19
17
15
17
16
15
15
12
12
10

15

12

11
11

N OO OO ©

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

group
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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XXXVII Memorial de Martinengo page 1/3
Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia@4 fencers)

rank name and first name country VIM ind. HS group

1 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier

1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier

3 LU Margaret USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 1.000 15 30 qualifier

6 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 1.000 12 25 qualifier

7 LESAINE HOANG Clemence FRA 0.833 18 28 qualifier

8 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 0.833 17 27 qualifier

9 RANVIER Pauline FRA 0.833 15 28 qualifier
10 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS 0.833 14 29 qualifier
10 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
12 FATKULLINA Alina RUS 0.833 14 28 qualifier
13 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.833 12 29 qualifier
14 KURACHI Miho JPN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
14 MANCINI Camilla ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
16 SANADA Rena JPN 0.833 10 25 qualifier
17 SCHMITZ Franziska GER 0.833 7 27 qualifier
18 KAWAMURA Risa JPN 0.800 11 23 qualifier
19 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS 0.800 8 21 qualifier
20 LAVA Federica ITA 0.800 7 23 qualifier
21 YANAOKA Haruka JPN 0.800 7 22 qualifier
22 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
23 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 0.800 6 23 qualifier
24 BOCHENEK Magda POL 0.800 3 20 qualifier
25 SULIK Sandra POL 0.667 12 26 qualifier
26 TRAN Flora FRA 0.667 12 25 qualifier
27 BARTL Thekla GER 0.667 11 25 qualifier
28 MANA Marie FRA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
28 WEGENER Marike GER 0.667 10 27 qualifier
30 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 0.667 9 26 qualifier
31 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
32 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 0.667 8 26 qualifier
32 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 0.667 8 26 qualifier
34 LASIC Aleksandra POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
34 ZUROWSKA Beata POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
36 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.667 7 24 qualifier
37 TULEN Carmel NED 0.667 6 23 qualifier
38 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.667 5 27 qualifier
39 BRAUN Anna Sophie GER 0.667 5 23 qualifier
40 KANO Minami JPN 0.667 5 22 qualifier
40 TAFFEL Sara USA 0.667 5 22 qualifier
42 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 0.667 4 27 qualifier
42 KLYCE Eliza USA 0.667 4 27 qualifier
44 WALCZYK Julia POL 0.667 4 25 qualifier
45 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 0.667 4 24 qualifier
46 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 0.667 4 23 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

Tableau of 329 de Martinengo FFJ

page 1/4

ZAGIDULLINA Adeling

15/13

SCHMITZ Franziska

15/10

RANVIER Pauline

15/14

SAMSONOVA Kristina

1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
128 -----—---
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
65 GARIFULINA Regina RUS 15/12
GARIFULINA Regina
64 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 15/11
33 KIRSCHEN Kim GER
KIRSCHEN Kim
96 CENKER Freya AUT 15/7
GOLEBIOWSKA Natdlia
97 BLANCLise FRA 15/7
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
32 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 15/7
17 SCHMITZ Franziska GER
SCHMITZ Franziska
112 -
SCHMITZ Franziska
81 SHAPOVALOVA Yulianna UKR 15/14
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
48 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA 15/5
49 RIVANO Camilla ITA
TSUE Ashley
80 TSUE Ashley USA 15/8
SANADA Rena
113 oo 15/8
SANADA Rena
16 SANADA Rena JPN
9 RANVIER Pauline FRA
RANVIER Pauline
120 ---------
RANVIER Pauline
73 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 15/12
HERBERGER Aniko
56 KRAUSE Charlotte GER 15/13
41 KANO Minami JPN
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
88 SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria HUN 15/12
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
105 --------- 15/11
BOCHENEK Magda
24 BOCHENEK Magda POL
25 SULIK Sandra POL
SULIK Sandra
104 LITZINGER Miranda USA 14/10
TAFFEL Sara
89 CORYAT Kyjah USA 15/8
TAFFEL Sara
40 TAFFEL Sara USA 15/8
57 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
72  DINI Eleonora ITA 15/8
SAMSONQVA Kristina
121 oo 15/8
SAMSONOVA Kristina
8 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS

15/8



Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 329 de Martinengo FFJ
5 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS page 2/4
PIRIEVA Leyla
124 -----—---
PIRIEVA Leyla
69 ORAVETZ Barbara HUN 15/10
SZYMCZAK Anna
60 SZYMCZAK Anna POL 15/5
PIRIEVA Leyla
37 TULEN Carmel NED 15/13
DAJCIC Marcela
92 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 15/11
MANA Marie
101 DZAKHOVA Marianna RUS 15/7
MANA Marie
28 MANA Marie FRA 15/8
21 YANAOKA Haruka JPN
YANAOKA Haruka
108 ---------
YANAOKA Haruka
85 SZALAI Szonja HUN 15/12
SZALAI Szonja
44  WALCZYK Julia POL 15/10
FATKULLINA Alina
53 ABE Natsuho JPN 15/11
ABE Natsuho
76  ASANO Saki JPN 15/7
FATKULLINA Alina
o Iy Z— --- 15/12
FATKULLINA Alina
12 FATKULLINA Alina RUS
13 CELLEROVA Michala SVK
CELLEROVA Michaa
116 ---------
CELLEROVA Michaa
77 LENCHYK Anastasiya UKR 15/10
KNAUER Tamina
52 KNAUER Tamina GER 15/11
LAVA Federica
45 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 15/4
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
84 MONACI Sofia ITA 15/11
LAVA Federica
o)< — --- 15/12
LAVA Federica
20 LAVA Federica ITA
29 WEGENER Marike GER
WEGENER Marike
100 SHYPILOVA Olena UKR 15/9
WEGENER Marike
93 ROUASMaud FRA 15/8
ROUAS Maud
36 LUPKOVICSDora HUN 15/13
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
61 KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra BLR 15/14
MCELWEE Mary Mw
68 MCELWEE Mary Mw USA 15/11
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
o S— --- 15/10
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
4 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 329 de Marti nengo FFJ
3 LU Margaret USA page 3/4
LU Margaret
126 ---------
LU Margaret
67 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 15/7
WEIS Karen
62 WEISKaren GER 15/9
LU Margaret
35 LASIC Aleksandra POL 15/5
HAJDU Melinda
94 HAJDU Melinda HUN 15/9
HAJDU Mé€linda
99 NELSON Hali USA 15/12
JUBENOT Chloe
30 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 15/4
19 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
110 -—-------
PALUMBO Francesca
83 OGATA Minami JPN 10/9
PALUMBO Francesca
46 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 15/4
PALUMBO Francesca
51 BROT Cordie FRA 15/8
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
78 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 15/14
MANCINI Camilla
L J— --- 15/13
MANCINI Camilla
14  MANCINI Camilla ITA
11  SINIGALIA Martina ITA
SINIGALIA Martina
118 ---------
BENETTI Lucrezia
75 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER 15/11
BENETTI Lucrezia
54  BENETTI Lucrezia ITA 15/10
BENETTI Lucrezia
43 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 15/14
MIYAWAKI Karin
86 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 15/8
MIYAWAKI Karin
[0y ZR— --- 15/10
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
22  MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA
27 BARTL Thekla GER
BARTL Thekla
102 UMETSU Haruka JPN 15/11
BARTL Thekla
91 KARAMETE Irem TUR 15/9
BOLDOR Maria
38 BOLDOR Maria ROU 15/10
BARTL Thekla
59 NEHL Inke GER 15/14
NEHL Inke
70  GENTILHOME Manon FRA 15/8
NEHL Inke
o — --- 15/13
GOLYA Fruzsina
6 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN




Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64

Tableau of 329 de Martinengo FFJ

7 LESAINE HOANG Clemence FRA page 4/4
LESAINE HOANG Clemence
122 -—meee-
LESAINE HOANG Clemence
71 BALOGH Reka ROU 15/11
TAKAHASHI Fuko
58 TAKAHASHI Fuko JPN 15/8
TRAN Flora
39 BRAUN Anna Sophie GER 15/12
DLUGOSZ Martyna
90 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 15/8
TRAN Flora
103 PAPP Petra HUN 15/9
TRAN Flora
26 TRAN Flora FRA 15/7
23  TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
106 ---------
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
87 SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL 15/6
SOBCZAK Zuzanna
42 KLYCEEliza USA 15/4
CIPRESSA Erica
55 CIPRESSA FErica ITA 15/14
CIPRESSA Erica
74  DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 15/5
CIPRESSA Erica
e JR— --- 12/11
POGREBNIAK Oksana
10 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS
15 KURACHI Miho JPN
KURACHI Miho
114 -——-—---
ALBOROVA Yana
79 KORENY Ajna HUN 15/4
ALBOROVA Yana
50 ALBOROVA Yana RUS 15/9
KAWAMURA Risa
47  BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 15/7
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
82 MIKUS Sylwia POL 12/11
KAWAMURA Risa
I — --- 12/11
KAWAMURA Risa
18 KAWAMURA Risa JPN
31 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS
RASHIDOVA Alime
98 BEHR Leandra GER 15/8
RASHIDOVA Alime
95 BERTILLE Sarah FRA 15/13
ZUROWSKA Beata
34 ZUROWSKA Beata POL 15/9
RASHIDOVA Alime
63 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 15/9
MOOR Valentina
66 MOOR Vaentina GER 15/8
MIENVILLE Julie
oy A—— --- 15/5
MIENVILLE Julie
2 MIENVILLE Julie FRA




XXXVII Memoria de Martinengo page 1/1
Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Find

ZAGIDULLINA Adélina RUS

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

16 SCHMITZ Franziska GER 15/13
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
9 RANVIER Pauline FRA 15/11
RANVIER Pauline
8 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 15/9
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
5 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 15/13
FATKULLINA Alina
12 FATKULLINA Alina RUS 15/14
FATKULLINA Alina
13 LAVA Federica ITA 15/11
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
4 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 15/12
LU Margaret
3 LU Margaret USA 15/10
LU Margaret
14 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 15/11
LU Margaret
11  BENETTI Lucrezia ITA 15/4
BARTL Thekla
6 BARTL Thekla GER 15/14
LU Margaret
7 TRAN Flora FRA 15/8
CIPRESSA Erica
10 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 15/7
RASHIDOVA Alime
15 KAWAMURA Risa JPN 15/6
RASHIDOVA Alime
2 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 14/12




XXXVII Memorial de Martinengo

Women Foil Juniors
Slovak Fencing Federation
17 November 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 134 fencers)

rank

© 00 ~NO Ol W WN -
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name and first name

LU Margaret
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
FATKULLINA Alina
RASHIDOVA Alime
BIAGIOTTI Matilde
RANVIER Pauline
BARTL Thekla
CIPRESSA Erica
PIRIEVA Leyla
SAMSONOVA Kristina
SCHMITZ Franziska
KAWAMURA Risa
LAVA Federica

TRAN Flora

PALUMBO Francesca
BENETTI Lucrezia
MIENVILLE Julie
LESAINE HOANG Clemence
CELLEROVA Michala
MANCINI Camilla
SANADA Rena
YANAOKA Haruka
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
MANA Marie
WEGENER Marike
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
TAFFEL Sara
ALBOROVA Yana
NEHL Inke

MIYAWAKI Karin
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
HAJDU Melinda
GOLYA Fruzsina
POGREBNIAK Oksana
SINIGALIA Matrtina
KURACHI Miho
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
BOCHENEK Magda
SULIK Sandra
JUBENOT Chloe
KIRSCHEN Kim
ZUROWSKA Beata
BOLDOR Maria
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
DUBROVICH Jacqueline

nat. date of birth
USA 21/3/1994
RUS 13/1/1993
RUS 24/5/1994
RUS 25/7/1993
ITA 14/2/1996
FRA 14/4/1994
GER 25/6/1994
ITA 18/5/1996
RUS 22/6/1993
RUS 13/3/1995
GER 24/11/1993
JPN 15/6/1993
ITA 2/4/1995
FRA 25/11/1993
ITA 10/2/1994
ITA 21/1/1993
FRA 31/10/1994
FRA 15/2/1996
SVK 23/1/1994
ITA 10/6/1994
JPN 20/6/1994
JPN 1/3/1995
RUS 19/2/1994
FRA 3/11/1993
GER 7/8/1993
POL 4/6/1994
USA 19/2/1995
RUS 24/1/1994
GER 23/9/1993
JPN 4/2/1997
HUN 1/9/1996
HUN 24/11/1995
HUN 6/1/1994
RUS 14/6/1995
ITA 21/1/1995
JPN 21/5/1993
RUS 2/8/1994
FRA 31/10/1994
POL 26/6/1993
POL 3/1/1996
FRA 26/3/1995
GER 16/9/1996
POL 8/9/1997
ROU 3/8/1996
POL 18/9/1997
ITA 10/2/1997
USA 18/7/1994
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 134 fencers)

rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98

name and first name

KNAUER Tamina
ABE Natsuho
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
TAKAHASHI Fuko
SZYMCZAK Anna
WEIS Karen
GARIFULINA Regina
MOOR Valentina
MCELWEE Mary Mw
HERBERGER Aniko
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
TSUE Ashley

SZALAI Szonja
SOBCZAK Zuzanna
DLUGOSZ Martyna
DAJCIC Marcela
ROUAS Maud

LASIC Aleksandra
LUPKOVICS Dora
TULEN Carmel
BRAUN Anna Sophie
KANO Minami
ENGSTROM Alice
KLYCE Eliza
WALCZYK Julia
RIVANO Camilla
BROT Coralie
KRAUSE Charlotte
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
MASSIALAS Sabrina
BALOGH Orsolya
WALZHOFER Nicole
ORAVETZ Barbara
GENTILHOME Manon
BALOGH Reka

DINI Eleonora
DAMASCHIN Corina
KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
ASANO Saki
KORENY Ajna
LENCHYK Anastasiya
SHAPOVALOVA Yulianna
MIKUS Sylwia
OGATA Minami
MONACI Sofia
CORYAT Kyjah
KARAMETE Irem
BERTILLE Sarah
CENKER Freya
BLANC Lise

BEHR Leandra

Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

nat.

GER
JPN
RUS
JPN
POL
GER
RUS
GER
USA
SVK
POL
USA
HUN
POL
POL
CRO
FRA
POL
HUN
NED
GER
JPN
SWE
USA
POL
ITA
FRA
GER
BLR
USA
HUN
AUT
HUN
FRA
ROU
ITA
ROU
GER
JPN
HUN
UKR
UKR
POL
JPN
ITA
USA
TUR
FRA
AUT
FRA
GER
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date of birth

18/2/1994
22/7/1994
25/12/1994
15/10/1993
22/8/1997
16/1/1994
8/12/1995
10/10/1995
7/8/1994
12/5/1995
7/11/1995
20/8/1995
15/9/1994
29/6/1993
29/7/1996
4/6/1993
2/3/1994
4/1/1994
30/1/1993
26/7/1994
8/8/1994
27/11/1996
18/2/1995
22/10/1994
28/10/1997
22/11/1996
5/9/1995
7/5/1993
2/7/1994
22/1/1997
17/10/1996
28/8/1993
2/4/1995
12/4/1994
20/12/1993
16/5/1997
5/1/1996
15/4/1995
30/10/1996
9/5/1996
20/9/1995
21/12/1994
4/1/1993
22/8/1996
5/9/1996
8/3/1994
20/6/1993
2/3/1993
26/7/1994
26/10/1995
5/7/1996
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 134 fencers)

Memorial de Martinengo FFJ

rank name and first name nat. date of birth

99 DZAKHOVA Marianna RUS 23/2/1994

99 NELSON Hali USA 8/4/1995

99 SHYPILOVA Olena UKR 21/6/1994
102 PAPP Petra HUN 22/2/1997
102 UMETSU Haruka JPN 26/2/1998
104 LITZINGER Miranda USA 6/10/1995
105 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA 28/6/1993
106 PASHCHENKO Anastasiya UKR 9/11/1995
107 VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR 30/3/1995
108 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR 24/2/1996
109 YASUDA Yuki JPN 2/2/1993
110 SAMBURSKA Anna UKR 4/9/1994
111 BUDOFSKY Kaila USA 9/5/1996
112 REMESOVA Klara CZE 18/3/1994
113 ERBIL Elif TUR 20/10/1995
114 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996
115 MENDES Lucilia POR 10/9/1994
116 BALANOV lana ROU 22/1/1996
117 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997
118 MATEESCU Raluca ROU 1/8/1996
119 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 6/1/1993
119 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 23/7/1996
121 NORTHROP Kate USA 29/10/1996
122 STAN Isabelle ROU 12/1/1994
123 ZUPKO Klaudia HUN 13/11/1995
124 KARACA Gizem TUR 25/7/1995
125 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 20/3/1995
126 MADYAR Iryna UKR 24/3/1993
127 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14/6/1998
128 FERNANDEZ Elia Sul 24/8/1995
129 KRANKL Maria AUT 13/4/1996
129 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT 17/4/1994
131 RAMDHAN Gabriella NED 8/8/1993
132 FALKENSTROM Alida SWE 11/8/1994
132 MANGGE Anna AUT 22/8/1995
134 HIERZBERGER Bettina AUT 8/2/1995
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name
BLAISON Lucie

VISEUR FEric
BOECKER Jens

HENKELMANN Matthias

BERTA Gertrud

DELI Dora

KUN Csaba

SZELEI Istvan
GANASSIN Martina
MANZOTTI Matteo
RANZA Giuliano
MOJSKI Jaroslaw
WALKA Krzystof
PREDESCU Mihai
BARMINA Kseniya
EGOROQV Viatchedav
NAGIMOV Rall
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia
KOVRLIJA Ana
CELLER Pavol
SENER Halim
BRYZGALOQV Oleksiy
BADAWI Amgad
JACOBSON Tyler
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XXXVII Memoria de Martinengo

nat.
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Women Foil Juniors

Slovak Fencing Federation

17 November 2012

poules matches finales
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